-

Bid ID Item ID Subcategory Item Description Unit Mea| Quantity

C20 C1i1 C8 M c4 N11.2
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE, 2

C25-CABLES CBL-075 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE, 3

C25-CABLES CBL-080 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE, 4

C25-CABLES CBL-085 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE, 5

C25-CABLES CBL-090 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE, 6

C25-CABLES CBL-095 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE, 7

C25-CABLES CBL-100 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,

C25-CABLES CBL-110 10 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,

C25-CABLES CBL-120 14 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,

C25-CABLES CBL-125 18 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,

C25-CABLES CBL-130 25 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00
CABLE: Patch: 10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,

C25-CABLES CBL-140 50 foot, Specify Colors Available EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-150 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, LC to LC EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-160 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, LC to SC. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-170 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-180 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, SC to SC. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-190 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-200 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-210 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, LC to LC. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-220 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, LC to SC. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-230 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-240 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, SC to SC. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-250 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-260 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-270 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, LC to LC EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-280 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, LC to SC. EA 1.00

C25-CABLES CBL-290 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. EA 1.00




C25-CABLES CBL-300 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, SC to SC. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-310 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-320 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-330 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, LC to LC. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-340 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, LC to SC. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-350 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-360 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, SC to SC. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-370 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-380 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-390 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, LC to LC. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-400 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, LCto SC. |EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-410 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. [EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-420 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, SCto SC |EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-430 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. |EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-440 CABLE: Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-450 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-460 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-470 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-480 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, SC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-490 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, ST to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-500 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, ST to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-510 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-520 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-530 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-540 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, SC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-550 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, ST to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-560 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, ST to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-570 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-580 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-590 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-600 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, SC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-610 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, ST to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-620 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, ST to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-630 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-640 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-650 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-660 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, SC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-670 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, ST to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-680 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, ST to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-690 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-700 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-710 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-720 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, SC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-730 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, ST to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-740 CABLE: Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, ST to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-750 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-760 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA 1.00




C25-CABLES CBL-770 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-R] to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-780 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-R] to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-790 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-800 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-R] to MT-RJ EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-810 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-R] to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-820 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-R] to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-830 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-840 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-R] to MT-RJ EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-850 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-R] to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-860 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-R] to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-870 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-880 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-R] to MT-RJ EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-890 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-R] to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-900 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-R] to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-910 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-R] to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-920 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-R] to MT-R] EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-930 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-R] to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-940 CABLE: Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-R] to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-950 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-951 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-952 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-953 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-954 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-960 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-961 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-962 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-963 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-964 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to SC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-970 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-971 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-972 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-973 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-974 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to ST EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-980 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-R] to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-981 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-R] to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-982 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-983 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-R] to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-984 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-R] to LC EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-990 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-991 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-992 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to MT-R] EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-993 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA 1.00
C25-CABLES CBL-994 CABLE: Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-R] to MT-R] EA 1.00
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FILL IN UNIT COST WHEN BIDDING AS
REQUESTED. VENDOR CATALOG NUMBER
IS VENDORS ITEM id (STOCK NUMBER).

W HEN BIDDING A SUBSTITUTE

WYOU NUUST COP Y AND PASTE

THEN ADD S SPACES, THIEN T YPE FIN/ E
TYPE IN SUBS UN (UNI'T OF Z'NM"TEASURE

PuUT BID PRICE IN THE SUB
OR WHI
IF YOU HAVE A PRODUCT NUNBER YO

Unit Cost Vendor Catalog Number Substitute Desc Subs UM [Subs Unit Cost
N12.4 C35 M C4 N12.4

$ 0.44 0.0000
$ 0.50 0.0000
$ 0.59 0.0000
$ 0.65 0.0000
$ 0.74 0.0000
$ 0.81 0.0000
$ 1.06 0.0000
$ 1.38 0.0000
$ 1.80 0.0000
$ 2.22 0.0000
$ 4.04 0.0000
$ 1.56 0.0000
$ 1.51 0.0000
$ 1.95 0.0000
$ 1.46 0.0000
$ 1.89 0.0000
$ 2.12 0.0000
$ 1.82 0.0000
$ 1.77 0.0000
$ 2.23 0.0000
$ 1.71 0.0000
$ 2.18 0.0000
$ 2.44 0.0000
$ 2.07 0.0000
$ 2.02 0.0000
$ 2.51 0.0000




$ 1.90
s L 0.0000
: 246 0.0000
: 272 0.0000
: Lz 0.0000
s 2o 0.0000
: 3.07 0.0000
: 248 0.0000
: 3.02 0.0000
s a 0.0000
: i 0.0000
: 3.80 0.0000
: .49 0.0000
s Lt 0.0000
: 443 0.0000
: 1.69 0.0000
: L50 0.0000
s L 0.0000
: L86 0.0000
: L4l 0.0000
: L8t 0.0000
s Lo 0.0000
: — 0.0000
: 163 0.0000
: 2.06 0.0000
s Lo 0.0000
: 2.00 0.0000
: 2.26 0.0000
: 86 0.0000
s Lid 0.0000
: 225 0.0000
: — 0.0000
: E 0.0000
s = 0.0000
: 2.1 0.0000
: 217 0.0000
: L 0.0000
s 212 0.0000
: 2.59 0.0000
: s 0.0000
: L 0.0000
s L 0.0000
: 363 0.0000
: 301 0.0000
: 3.58 0.0000
s S 0.0000
: 3.44 0.0000

0.0000




$ 3.37
s S 0.0000
: 351 0.0000
: 3.62 0.0000
: .95 0.0000
s Lz 0.0000
: i 0.0000
: 380 0.0000
: .13 0.0000
s Lz 0.0000
: - 0.0000
: 4.5 0.0000
: 5.49 0.0000
s L 0.0000
: 4.22 0.0000
: 5.05 0.0000
: 6.38 0.0000
s Lt 0.0000
: 511 0.0000
: L53 0.0000
: L6s 0.0000
s Lo 0.0000
: 1.9 0.0000
: 251 0.0000
: 153 0.0000
s Lo 0.0000
: L75 0.0000
: 1.9 0.0000
: 251 0.0000
s L 0.0000
: 157 0.0000
: 2.12 0.0000
: 2:40 0.0000
s i 0.0000
: i 0.0000
: 355 0.0000
: 4.06 0.0000
s a 0.0000
: 489 0.0000
: 471 0.0000
: 4.83 0.0000
s L 0.0000
: S 0.0000

0.0000























































PR ADDING ANNY INFORNIATION ABOUT THE ITERN BELOYNWW,

(¢
ASTERISIK T HEN ENTER FlLJL 1L D ECRIPTI1IODNN .
ex<xammple-— IN COLUNDNN

)
>IN THE SUBS OQOQT Y

U AN ENTER IT TO THE LEFT IN ROWW ""H1I"_

Subs Qty
N11.2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



















































































































